
Account Transaction Details
TAPRANT HINTON PABISH COUNCIL
LOTHLOBIEN
TAPIPIANT HINTON
BLANDFOBD FOBUM
DOPISET
DT118HZ

At 09 April 2021  11 :38 am

Branch sortcode:    518101
Account Number:      04308689 -Business current

DescriptionDate                 Ty pe                       _

24-Dec-2020  STATEMENT PPIODUCED
14-Dec-2020  000139
14-Dec-2020  000138
11 -Dec-2020  000140--

1-Dec-2020  000137

-

a Natwest
Bland ford
25 Market Place
Blandford Forum
Dorset

DTll  7AQ

Page  01  of  01

Withdrawn                   Paid ln                    Balance

fr       £47.00

-,, £1,450.00

£35.00
£14.39

51-81-01
Natwest

- 9   APR  2021

Bland ford Forum
CST

£1,110.76

£1,157.76

£2,607.76
£2,642.76

-`1

Items with today's date have still to be confirmed and are included for information purposes only.
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