Account Transaction Details

TARRANT HINTON PARISH COUNCIL LOTHLORIEN TARRANT HINTON BLANDFORD FORUM DORSET DT11 8HZ



Blandford 25 Market Place Blandford Forum Dorset

DT11 7AQ

At 09 April 2021 11:38 am

Branch Sort Code: 518101

Account Number: 04308689 - Business Current

Page 01 of 01

Date	Туре	Description	Withdrawn	Paid In	Balance
			r		
24-Dec-2	020 STATEMENT PRODUCED				
14-Dec-2	020 000139		£47.00	•	£1,110.76
14-Dec-2	020 000138		£1,450.00		£1,157.76
11-Dec-2	020 000140		£35.00		£2,607.76
1-Dec-2	020 000137		£14.39		£2,642.76

51-81-01 NatWest

-9 APR 2021

Blandford Forum CST

Items with today's date have still to be confirmed and are included for information purposes only.